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Region SIU Investigator Email Contact 
Number 

Kristina McCray 
Specialized Investigation Unit Manager 

804-972-0577 
 

MRC Email for Docs: 
mrc_documents@dbhds.virginia.gov 

MRC Doc Submission Memo 

MRC Checklist 

Region #1 Jessica Wright jessica.wright@dbhds.virginia.gov 804-432-9645 
Region #1 Pam Wright pam.wright@dbhds.virginia.gov 804-349-7656 
Region #2 Veronica Cota   Veronica.cota@dbhds.virginia.gov  804-877-5083 
Region #3 Travis Nelson   travis.nelson@dbhds.virginia.gov 804-432-6470 
Region #3 Amanda Whorley amanda.whorley@dbhds.virginia.gov 540-685-6875 
Region #4 Josie Russell Josie.russell@dbhds.virginia.gov  804-584-0055 
Region #4 Gregory Relaford gregory.relaford@dbhds.virginia.gov 804-297-5107 
Region #5 Lauren Allen lauren.allen@dbhds.virginia.gov 804-664-2461 
Region #5 John Turner john.turner@dbhds.virginia.gov 804-709-4415 

Specialized Investigation Unit (SIU) 
DD Death Investigations 

DD Complaint Investigations 
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